
 RRD Hazardous Waste Services Contractor List 
This was a Statewide Request for Qualification (RFQ) to solicit vendor qualifications for various 
state agencies to perform Hazardous Waste Cleanup Services and related tasks, and to 
establish a Pre-Qualified Vendor Pool to bid for future Contract(s), for location(s) at facilities 
throughout the State of Michigan. 
Asbestos abatement services are hereby suspended as an eligible service from this pool of 
pre-qualified haz-mat waste contractors effective immediately (December 12, 2012). 

 Contractor Name RRD Vendor No. 
 Coleman Engineering Company 0226 
 635 Circle Drive 
 Iron Mountain, MI  49801 
 Phone: (906) 774-3440 Cell: (906) 282-1909 FAX: (906) 774-7776 
 Mark Gregory 
 mgregory@coleman-engineering.com 

 Dunbar Excavating, Inc. 0228 
 P.O. Box 246 
 Cadillac, MI  49601 
 Phone: (231) 775-2527 Cell: FAX: (231) 775-0639 
 David Dunbar 
 dunbarexcavating@att.net 

 Environmental Excavating & Contracting, Inc. 0537 
 3555 M-32 West 
 Alpena, MI  49707 
 Phone: (989) 356-1161 Cell: (989) 255-4486 FAX: (989) 356-1161 
 Julie Hansen 
 jhansen5@charter.net 

 Gannett Fleming of Michigan, Inc. 0629 
 17901 Woodland Drive, Ste. 900 
 New Boston, MI  48164 
 Phone: (734) 753-5880 Cell: (734) 787-4287 FAX: (734) 753-5890 
 Ed Burk 
 eburk@gfnet.com 
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 Contractor Name RRD Vendor No. 
 Global Environmental Engineering, Inc. 0128 
 129 Bridge St., PO Box 352 
 Elk Rapids, MI  49629 
 Phone: (231) 264-3000 Cell: (231) 218-3341 FAX: (231) 264-3001 
 Chris Griffin 
 cgriffin@globaleei.com 

 Job Site Services, Inc. 0326 
 4395 Wilder Road 
 Bay City, MI  48706 
 Phone: (989) 671-3318 Cell: FAX: (989) 671-3316 
 Derek Marranca 
 dmarranca@jssmi.com 

 MacKenzie Environmental Services, Inc. 0095 
 4248 W. Saginaw Highway 
 Grand Ledge, MI  48837 
 Phone: (517) 622-3884 Cell: FAX: (517) 622-3799 
 David Snider 
 DavidAtMackenzie@aol.com 

 PM Environmental, Inc. 0119 
 3340 Ranger Rd. 
 Lansing, MI  48906 
 Phone: (517) 321-3331 Cell: FAX: (517) 323-7228 
 Peter Bosanic 
 bosanic@pmenv.com 

 Prism Science & Technology L.L.C. 0397 
 501 Main Street 
 St. Joseph, MI  49085 
 Phone: (269) 983-5775 Cell: FAX: (269) 983-5333 
 Eric R. Nelson 
 ernelson@prismscitech.com 
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Contractor Name RRD Vendor No. 
Sagasser & Associates 0355 
 699 S. Wisconsin Ave. 
 Gaylord, MI  49735 
 Phone: (989) 732-5800 Cell: (989) 619-8656 FAX: (989) 732-5825 
 Kevin Sagasser 
 ksagasser@sagasser-associates.com 

STS Consulting, Ltd. 0090 
 401 S. Washington Sq., Ste. 103 
 Lansing, MI  48933 
 Phone: (517) 913-5818 Cell: (517) 974-5530 FAX: (517) 913-5830 
 Jamie Matus 
 jamie.matus@aecom.com 

Superior Environmental Corp. 0025 
 1128 Franklin St. 
 Marne, MI  49435 
 Phone: (616) 667-4000 Cell: FAX: (616) 667-3666 
 Jeff Skendrovic 
 j.skendrovic@superiorenvironmental.com 

Technical Service Professionals L.L.C. 0406 
 12411 Stark Road 
 Livonia, MI  48150 
 Phone: (734) 838-0426 Cell: (248) 467-4920 FAX: (734) 838-0428 
 Ron Swan 
 rswan@tspenvironmental.com 

WRS Infrastructure and Environment, Inc. 0630 
 3430 Constitution Dr., Ste. 115 
 Springfield, IL  62711 
 Phone: (217) 726-7002 Cell: (217) 299-3621 FAX: (217) 726-7146 
 Richard Scott 
 rscott@wrscompass.com 
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These vendors were added September 2012: 
 
 Contractor Name  
Conestoga-Rovers  
 14496 Sheldon Rd., Suite 200 
 Plymouth, MI 48170 
 Phone: (734) 453-5123 E-mail:  pswanson@craworld.com  

 
EQ-Environmental Quality  
 36255 Michigan Ave 
 Wayne, MI 48184  
 Phone: (734) 329-8070 E-mail:  brian.erskine@eqonline.com  

 
Groundwater and Enviro 
 10381 Citation Drive, Ste 500 
 Brighton, MI 48116 
 Phone: (800) 368-0337 E-mail:  kpompilius@gesonline.com 

 
Arch Environmental Group 
 23941 Research Drive 
 Farmington Hills, MI 48335 
 Phone: (248) 426-0165 E-mail:  scott@archenvgroup.com 

 
Inland Seas Engineering  
 1775 Barlow St., P.O. Box 6820 
 Traverse City, MI 49696  
 Phone: (231) 933-4041 E-mail:  rls@Inlandseaseng.com 

 
Mackinac Environmental  
 300 Ferry Lane, PO Box 485 
 St. Ignace, MI 49781  
 Phone: (906) 643-9948 E-mail:  met@sault.com 

 
MPS Group, Inc.  
 2920 Scotten Street 
 Detroit, MI 48210 
 Phone: (313) 841-7588 E-mail:  jhamill@mpsgrp.com 
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Nesa & Associates  
 23840 Dequindre 
 Warren, MI 48091 
 Phone: (586) 247-5525 E-mail:  aabdul@nesanet.com 

 
Nortru/PSC  
 515 Lycaste 
 Detroit, MI 48214  
 Phone:  E-mail:  ccarver@pscnow.com 

 
SQS, Inc.  
 13040 Merriman, Ste 200 
 Livonia, MI 48150 
 Phone: (734) 437-9650 E-mail:  ethayer@callerg.com 
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